
City of Crossville

Legislation Text

392 North Main Street
Crossville, Tennessee 38555

Approval of CDBG 2020 Sewer Rehab Project Change Order

SUMMARY: A change order is attached with a decrease in contract price of $2,425. The adjustment
was necessary due to quantities based on the work remaining.

The Director of Engineering recommends the approval of the change order.

BUDGET ACCOUNT:

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION: Approve Change Order in the amount of $2,425.

File #: 21-0333, Version: 1

City of Crossville Printed on 11/4/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

